VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 197
University of Virginia

Item 197 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)
Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$102,478,803
$51,230,260

$51,248,543

$11,429,370

$91,049,433

$102,736,324
$51,230,260

$51,506,064

$11,686,891

$91,049,433
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